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The menu of Ruma's Deli from Mehlville comprises about 127 different menus and drinks. On average you
pay about $9.9 for a dish / drink. Ruma's Deli, a long-standing local favorite, has drawn mixed feedback from
patrons. While some diners cherish nostalgic offerings like the Gerber and Prosperity sandwiches, citing warm
memories and friendly service, others express dissatisfaction with recent experiences. Complaints highlight
bland flavors, subpar food quality, and lack of cleanliness, particularly with dishes served lukewarm or
microwaved. The atmosphere has been described as needing updates, and service inconsistencies have marred
visits. Despite the divide, loyal customers advocate for supporting this family-owned deli, hoping for a return to its
former culinary glory. Regulars continue to recommend certain standout menu items, especially for lunch.
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Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Salad

GREEN SALAD $6.5

Sauces

GRAVY

Club Sandwiches

HAM AND TURKEY SANDWICHES $11.4

Kids Menu

9 CHEESE PIZZA

Pizza @ 24Cm

HAMBURGER PIZZA $10.6

Bebidas

SMALL ORANGE CRUSH $2.7

Beverages

SMALL MOUNTAIN DEW $2.7

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Extra Orders

SMALL CHEESE GARLIC BREAD $7.5

Snacks And Sides

COLESLAW

Appetizer's & Salads

SMALL GARLIC BREAD $5.5

Tantalizing Appetizers

BOSCO STICKS $10.4
From The Stock Pot
BOWL OF SOUP $8.1

Assorted Dishes

CHICKEN RINGS $10.4

Fresh Sandwiches
LARGE HAM SANDWICH $12.1

French
FRENCH ONION SOUP

Sides

PEPPERONCINIS $2.6

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS $3.3
FRENCH FRIES $2.6

Appetizers
LARGE CHEESE GARLIC BREAD $10.7
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD

Drink

SMALL ROOT BEER $2.7
SMALL DIET PEPSI $2.7
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Small Drinks

SMALL PEPSI
SMALL CHERRY PEPSI

Kid's Meals

BOILED RAVIOLI (6 PIECE)
MINI CORN DOGS (6 PIECE)

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
VEGETARIAN

Sandwiches

SMALL HAM SANDWICH

BLT SANDWICH

TURKEY AND BACON SANDWICH

Side Dishes

LARGE KOSHER DILL PICKLE

6 PIECES OF MOZZARELLA
STICKS

PICKLES

Small Grinders

SMALL MEATBALL SANDWICH
SMALL TURKEY SANDWICH
SMALL ROAST BEEF SANDWICH

Large Grinders

LARGE MEATBALL SANDWICH
LARGE TURKEY SANDWICH
LARGE ROAST BEEF SANDWICH

$2.7
$2.7

$10.4
$10.4

$9.1
$11.4
$11.4

$2.6

$10.7

$10.1
$10.4
$12.7

$13.7
$13.0
$16.9

Large Drinks

LARGE MUG ROOT BEER
LARGE DIET PEPSI

LARGE TROPICANA LEMONADE

Uncategorized
BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO
TURKEY & BACON

HAM & TURKEY

Side Orders

FRENCH LOAF OF BREAD

12 PIECES OF MOZZARELLA
STICKS

8 PIECES OF BONELESS CHICKEN

16 PIECES OF BONELESS
CHICKEN

Salads

SUPER SALAD SMALL
LARGE SUPER SALAD
POTATO SALAD
COLESLAW

CHICKEN SALAD

Entrées

TOASTED RAVIOLI

MINI CORN DOGS

LARGE GARLIC BREAD
TOASTED RAVIOLI 6 PIECE
FRENCH BREAD PIZZA

$4.5
$4.5
$4.5

$6.5
$16.9
$13.7

$22.8

$9.1
$11.7
$2.6
$2.6

$10.4
$10.4
$7.8
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Ingredients Used
CHEESE

PAPRIKA

HAM

GARLIC

ONION

FRENCH ONION

Pizza

PEPPERONI PIZZA $10.6
CANADIAN BACON PIZZA $10.6
BACON PIZZA $10.6
ONION PIZZA $10.6
GERBER PIZZA $10.6

DELUXE PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANINI
PASTA

PIZZA
BREAD
ROAST BEEF
SALAD
SOuUP

Cold Sandwiches

SMALL DEE’S SPECIAL

SANDWICH $12.1
LARGE DEE’S SPECIAL

SANDWICH $16.3
SMALL RICHBOY SANDWICH $10.1

LARGE RICHBOY SANDWICH

SMALL RUMA’S SUPER
SANDWICH

LARGE RUMA'’'S SUPER
SANDWICH

SMALL TURKEY, HAM, AND
CHEESE SANDWICH

LARGE TURKEY, HAM, AND
CHEESE SANDWICH

Pasta

SMALL BAKED
MOSTACCIOLI

LARGE BAKED
~»> MOSTACCIOLI

SMALL BAKED MOSTACCIOLI
WITH MEATBALLS

LARGE BAKED MOSTACCIOLI
WITH MEATBALLS

SMALL BOILED RAVIOLI
LARGE BOILED RAVIOLI
SMALL MANICOTTI PASTA
LARGE MANICOTTI PASTA
SMALL MOSTACCIOLI
LARGE MOSTACCIOLI

Drinks

- SMALL DR PEPPER

@ SMALL DIET DR
=% PEPPER

s, ml!

SMALL SIERA MIST
SMALL LIPTON SWEET TEA
SMALL LIPTON UNSWEET TEA
LARGE ORANGE CRUSH
LARGE CHERRY PEPSI
LARGE SIERRA MIST

$11.4

$15.0

$13.3

$20.2

$9.8
$13.0
$9.8
$13.0
$9.1
$11.7

$2.7
$2.7

$2.7
$2.7
$2.7
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
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LARGE LIPTON SWEET TEA $4.5 LARGE BBQ HAM SANDWICH $13.0
LARGE LIPTON UNSWEET TEA $4.5 SMALL CORNED BEEF REUBEN ¢, o
SANDWICH :
LARGE PEPSI $4.5
LARGE CORNED BEEF REUBEN .
LARGE DR PEPPER $4.5 SANDWICH :
LARGE MOUNTAIN DEW $4.5 SMALL FRENCH BREAD PIZZA
$13.0
LARGE DIET DR PEPPER $4.5 PEPPERONI
LARGE FRENCH BREAD PIZZA $15.0
. PEPPERONI :
Hot Sandwiches
SMALL FRENCH BREAD PIZZA $13.0
SMALL GERBER SPECIAL $11.7 CANADIAN BACON :
SANDWICH :
LARGE FRENCH BREAD PIZZA $15.0
LARGE GERBER SPECIAL $17.6 CANADIAN BACON :
SANDWICH '
SMALL CHICAGO SANDWICH $14.3
SMALL TURKEY GERBER
SANDWICH $14.0 LARGE CHICAGO SANDWICH $18.2
LARGE TURKEY GERBER BEEF & JUICY ROAST BEEF
SANDWICH $17.6 SMOTHERED IN MC AU
SMALL PROSPERITY SANDWICH  $14.0 ST. LOUIS STYLE CHEESE & GRAVY
LARGE PROSPERITY SANDWICH  $17.6 SUCCULENT HAM SLICES SMOTHERED
IN BBQ SAUCE
SMALL BBQ BEEF SANDWICH $12.7
MEATBALLS SMOTHERED IN
LARGE BBQ BEEF SANDWICH $16.9 HOMEMADE MARINARA SAUCE
SMALL BBQ HAM SANDWICH $10.4

Ruma's Deli

1395 Covington Manor Ln, Opening Hours:

Mehlville, USA, United States Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-20:00
Saturday 11:00-20:00
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