



https://menuweb.menu 1395 Covington Manor Ln, Mehlville, USA, United States +13148929990 - http://www.rumasdeli.com/Locations.html









The menu of Ruma's Deli from Mehlville comprises about 127 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$9.9 for a dish / drink. Ruma's Deli, a long-standing local favorite, has drawn mixed feedback from patrons. While some diners cherish nostalgic offerings like the Gerber and Prosperity sandwiches, citing warm memories and friendly service, others express dissatisfaction with recent experiences. Complaints highlight bland flavors, subpar food quality, and lack of cleanliness, particularly with dishes served lukewarm or microwaved. The atmosphere has been described as needing updates, and service inconsistencies have marred visits. Despite the divide, loyal customers advocate for supporting this family-owned deli, hoping for a return to its former culinary glory. Regulars continue to recommend certain standout menu items, especially for lunch.

1	i i

Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Appetizer's & Salads SMALL GARLIC BREAD	\$5.5
Salad		Tantalizing Appetizers	3
GREEN SALAD	\$6.5	BOSCO STICKS	\$10.4
Sauces		From The Stock Pot BOWL OF SOUP	\$8.1
Club Sandwiches HAM AND TURKEY SANDWICHES	\$11.4	Assorted Dishes CHICKEN RINGS	\$10.4
Kids Menu		Fresh Sandwiches	
9 CHEESE PIZZA		LARGE HAM SANDWICH	\$12.1
Pizza Ø 24Cm		French	
HAMBURGER PIZZA	\$10.6	FRENCH ONION SOUP	
Bebidas		Sides	
SMALL ORANGE CRUSH	\$2.7	PEPPERONCINIS	\$2.6
Beverages		Starters & Salads	
SMALL MOUNTAIN DEW	\$2.7	POTATO CHIPS	\$3.3
Bread		FRENCH FRIES	\$2.6
GARLIC BREAD		Appetizers	
CANEIO BREAD		LARGE CHEESE GARLIC BREAD	\$10.7
Extra Orders		CHEESE GARLIC BREAD	
SMALL CHEESE GARLIC BREAD	\$7.5	Drink	
Snacks And Sides			00 =
COLESLAW		SMALL ROOT BEER SMALL DIET PEPSI	\$2.7 \$2.7
		SMALL DILTT LI-31	Ψ2.1

LARGE ROAST BEEF SANDWICH

Small Drinks		Large Drinks	
SMALL PEPSI	\$2.7	LARGE MUG ROOT BEER	\$4.5
SMALL CHERRY PEPSI	\$2.7	LARGE DIET PEPSI	\$4.5
Kid's Meals		LARGE TROPICANA LEMONADE	\$4.5
BOILED RAVIOLI (6 PIECE)	\$10.4	Uncategorized	
MINI CORN DOGS (6 PIECE)	\$10.4	BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO	
		TURKEY & BACON	
Restaurant Category		HAM & TURKEY	
FRENCH			
VEGETARIAN		Side Orders	
O a malicula da a a		FRENCH LOAF OF BREAD	\$6.5
Sandwiches		12 PIECES OF MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$16.9
SMALL HAM SANDWICH	\$9.1	8 PIECES OF BONELESS CHICKEN	\$13.7
BLT SANDWICH	\$11.4	16 PIECES OF BONELESS	
TURKEY AND BACON SANDWICH	\$11.4	CHICKEN	\$22.8
Side Dishes		Salads	
LARGE KOSHER DILL PICKLE	\$2.6	SUPER SALAD SMALL	\$9.1
6 PIECES OF MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$10.7	LARGE SUPER SALAD	\$11.7
PICKLES		POTATO SALAD	\$2.6
		COLESLAW	\$2.6
Small Grinders		CHICKEN SALAD	
SMALL MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$10.1	Entráca	
SMALL TURKEY SANDWICH	\$10.4	Entrées	
SMALL ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$12.7	TOASTED RAVIOLI	\$10.4
		MINI CORN DOGS	\$10.4
Large Grinders		LARGE GARLIC BREAD	\$7.8
LARGE MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$13.7	TOASTED RAVIOLI 6 PIECE	
LARGE TURKEY SANDWICH	\$13.0	FRENCH BREAD PIZZA	

\$16.9

Ingredients Used		LARGE RICHBOY SANDWICH	H \$14.3
CHEESE		SMALL RUMA'S SUPER	\$14.0
PAPRIKA		SANDWICH	
НАМ		LARGE RUMA'S SUPER SANDWICH	\$18.2
GARLIC		SMALL TURKEY, HAM, AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$12.1
ONION			
FRENCH ONION		LARGE TURKEY, HAM, AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$16.3
Pizza		Pasta	
PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$10.6		
CANADIAN BACON PIZZA	\$10.6	SMALL BAKED MOSTACCIOLI	\$11.4
BACON PIZZA	\$10.6	LARGE BAKED MOSTACCIOLI	\$15.0
ONION PIZZA	\$10.6	SMALL BAKED MOSTACCIO	LI 642.2
GERBER PIZZA	\$10.6	WITH MEATBALLS	\$13.3
DELUXE PIZZA CHEESE PIZZA		LARGE BAKED MOSTACCIO WITH MEATBALLS	LI \$20.2
OHLLOL HIZZA		SMALL BOILED RAVIOLI	\$9.8
These Types Of Dish	es	LARGE BOILED RAVIOLI	\$13.0
Are Being Served		SMALL MANICOTTI PASTA	\$9.8
PANINI		LARGE MANICOTTI PASTA	\$13.0
PASTA		SMALL MOSTACCIOLI	\$9.1
PIZZA		LARGE MOSTACCIOLI	\$11.7
BREAD		Duinko	
ROAST BEEF		Drinks	
SALAD		SMALL DR PEPP	ER \$2.7
SOUP		SMALL DIET DR PEPPER	\$2.7
Cold Sandwiches		SMALL SIERA MI	ST \$2.7
		SMALL LIPTON SWEET TEA	\$2.7
SMALL DEE'S SPECIAL SANDWICH	\$12.1	SMALL LIPTON UNSWEET TO	•
LARGE DEE'S SPECIAL	\$16.3	LARGE ORANGE CRUSH	\$4.5
SANDWICH	, , ,	LARGE CHERRY PEPSI	\$4.5
SMALL RICHBOY SANDWICH	\$10.1	LARGE SIERRA MIST	\$4.5



LARGE LIPTON SWEET TEA	\$4.5	LARGE BBQ HAM SANDWICH	\$13.0
LARGE LIPTON UNSWEET TEA	\$4.5	SMALL CORNED BEEF REUBEN SANDWICH	\$14.0
LARGE PEPSI	\$4.5		
LARGE DR PEPPER	\$4.5	LARGE CORNED BEEF REUBEN SANDWICH	\$17.6
LARGE MOUNTAIN DEW	\$4.5	SMALL FRENCH BREAD PIZZA	\$13.0
LARGE DIET DR PEPPER	\$4.5	PEPPERONI	\$13.0
Hot Sandwiches		LARGE FRENCH BREAD PIZZA PEPPERONI	\$15.0
		SMALL FRENCH BREAD PIZZA	\$13.0
SMALL GERBER SPECIAL SANDWICH	\$11.7	CANADIAN BACON	ФТЗ. О
		LARGE FRENCH BREAD PIZZA	\$15.0
LARGE GERBER SPECIAL SANDWICH	\$17.6	CANADIAN BACON	420.0
SMALL TURKEY GERBER		SMALL CHICAGO SANDWICH	\$14.3
SANDWICH	\$14.0	LARGE CHICAGO SANDWICH	\$18.2
LARGE TURKEY GERBER SANDWICH	\$17.6	BEEF & JUICY ROAST BEEF SMOTHERED IN MC AU	
SMALL PROSPERITY SANDWICH	\$14.0	ST. LOUIS STYLE CHEESE & GRAVY	
LARGE PROSPERITY SANDWICH	\$17.6	SUCCULENT HAM SLICES SMOTHERED	
SMALL BBQ BEEF SANDWICH	\$12.7	IN BBQ SAUCE	
LARGE BBQ BEEF SANDWICH	\$16.9	MEATBALLS SMOTHERED IN HOMEMADE MARINARA SAUCE	
•		HOMEMADE MARINARA SAUCE	
SMALL BBQ HAM SANDWICH	\$10.4		

Ruma's Deli

1395 Covington Manor Ln, Mehlville, USA, United States **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 11:00-20:00 Wednesday 11:00-20:00 Thursday 11:00-20:00 Friday 11:00-20:00 Saturday 11:00-20:00



Made with Menu